## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2023 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-12 James Madison University

| Item C-12   | First Year - FY2023 | Second Year - FY2024 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| New Construction: Construct Village Student Housing Phase 1 (18596) | \$66,240,000        | \$0                  |
| Fund Sources:   |                     |                      |
| Higher Education Operating  | \$11,000,000        | \$0                  |
| Bond Proceeds   | \$55,240,000        | \$0                  |